IPSC: Handgun Oct 19, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-10-19

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 samsung SM-G980F at Oct 19, 2025 16:16

Name No. Class
C, Mike A
R, Chris M
G, Steve

H, Luke

H, Kevin

Port, Steve U
D, Carl

W, Colin

H, Tarren

L, Paul

H, Rick

F, Matt

B, Rob

F, Billi

G, John

N, Jaap

H, Jenny

O, Peter

Div

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
143
141
137
139
137
137
139
131
134
136
125
129
121
130
122
101
119

0

Pen
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0
10
10
10
20
20
60
10
40
50
70

0

Time
30.87
37.65
39.26
43.33
42.99
44 45
55.23
52.75
71.65
74.72
68.63
88.89
51.41

103.65
82.81
71.94
93.78

0.00

Hit Factor
4.6323
3.7450
3.4896
3.2079
3.1868
3.0821
2.5167
2.2938
1.7306
1.6863
1.5299
1.2262
1.1865
1.1577
0.9902
0.7089
0.5225
0.0000

Stage Pts
155.0000
125.3102
116.7623
107.3392
106.6315
103.1291
84.2116
76.7530
57.9079
56.4243
51.1926
41.0304
39.7022
38.7386
33.1332
23.7209
17.4831
0.0000

Stage %
100.00%
80.85%
75.33%
69.25%
68.79%
66.53%
54.33%
49.52%
37.36%
36.40%
33.03%
26.47%
25.61%
24.99%
21.38%
15.30%
11.28%
0.00%



IPSC: Handgun Oct 19, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-10-19

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 samsung SM-G980F at Oct 19, 2025 16:16

Name No. Class
C, Mike A
G, Steve

R, Chris M
B, Rob

D, Carl

Port, Steve U
H, Luke

H, Kevin

W, Colin

F, Matt

G, John

O, Peter

H, Rick

H, Tarren

N, Jaap

H, Jenny

F, Billi

L, Paul
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
74
66
72
60
68
62
76
64
71
76
74
66
72
56
70
60
64

0

Pen
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0
0
0

Time
21.37
25.26
25.97
25.75
30.44
29.38
33.36
33.24
37.63
46.94
46.25
45.46
50.64
46.00
47.75
57.85

126.33

0.00

Hit Factor
3.4628
2.6128
2.3874
2.3301
2.2339
2.1103
1.9784
1.9254
1.8868
1.6191
1.6000
1.4518
1.4218
1.2174
1.0471
1.0372
0.5066
0.0000

Stage Pts

80.0000
60.3634
55.1547
53.8315
51.6092
48.7532
45.7068
44.4817
43.5900
37.4053
36.9643
33.5411
32.8474
28.1250
24.1913
23.9613
11.7041

0.0000

Stage %
100.00%
75.45%
68.94%
67.29%
64.51%
60.94%
57.13%
55.60%
54.49%
46.76%
46.21%
41.93%
41.06%
35.16%
30.24%
29.95%
14.63%
0.00%



IPSC: Handgun Oct 19, 2025 - 2025-10-19

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 samsung SM-G980F at Oct 19, 2025 16:16

Name No. Class
C, Mike A
R, Chris M
G, Steve

H, Luke

Port, Steve U
H, Kevin

D, Carl

W, Colin

B, Rob

H, Tarren

H, Rick

F, Matt

G, John

L, Paul

F, Billi

N, Jaap

H, Jenny

O, Peter

Div

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
235.0000
180.4649
177.1257
153.0460
151.8823
151.1132
135.8208
120.3430

93.5337
86.0329
84.0400
78.4357
70.0975
56.4243
50.4427
479122
41.4444
33.5411

Category

Match %

100.0000%
76.7936%
75.3726%
65.1260%
64.6308%
64.3035%
57.7961%
51.2098%
39.8016%
36.6097%
35.7617%
33.3769%
29.8287%
24.0103%
21.4650%
20.3882%
17.6359%
14.2728%



IPSC: Handgun Oct 16, 2025 - Start At Rear - 2025-10-16

Stage Results - Combined
Hit Stage

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Stage %
Factor Pts
1 P, Corban G C Min 96 0 2224 43165 110.0000 100.00%
2 C, Mike A PO Min 93 10 26.09 3.1813 81.0700 73.70%
3 B, Aaron D PO Min 95 10 26.80 3.1716 80.8240 73.48%
4 M, Vinnie B PO Min 96 0 30.68 3.1291 79.7392 72.49%
5 G, Steve P Min 97 20 28.92  2.6625 67.8498 61.68%
6 W, Colin (0) Maj 101 10 40.10 2.2693 57.8300 52.57%
7 N, Joel PO Min 102 20 37.17  2.2061 56.2183 51.11%
8 H, Rick P Min 99 10 50.06 1.7779  45.3060 41.19%
9 G, John PO Min 101 20 67.38 1.2021 30.6345 27.85%
10 R, Chris M P Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
11 A, Sperrow O Maj 75 90 70.02 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 iPhone 18.6.2 at Oct 16, 2025 13:21



IPSC: Handgun Oct 16, 2025 - Start At Front - 2025-10-16

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div
1 P, Corban G C
2 C, Mike A PO
3 M, Vinnie B PO
4 B, Aaron D PO
5 W, Colin (0]
6 N, Joel PO
7 G, Steve P
8 H, Rick P
9 G, John PO
10 A, Sperrow (0)
11 R, Chris M P

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

Points

100
95
102
92
102
100
102
101
95
0

0

Pen

10

S

20
10
10

oS O

Time

26.79
23.95
31.33
29.60
40.45
42.04
36.62
54.52
63.64

0.00

0.00

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 iPhone 18.6.2 at Oct 16, 2025 13:22

Hit

Factor
3.7327
3.5491
3.2557
3.1081
2.5216
2.3787
2.2392
1.6691
1.3356
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
110.0000
104.5873
95.9412
91.5928
74.3100
70.0975
65.9874
49.1871
39.3599
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
95.08%
87.22%
83.27%
67.55%
63.73%
59.99%
44.72%
35.78%

0.00%
0.00%



