

IPSC: Handgun Oct 19, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-10-19**Stage Results - Combined**

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	143	0	30.87	4.6323	155.0000	100.00%
2	R, Chris		M	P	Min	141	0	37.65	3.7450	125.3102	80.85%
3	G, Steve			P	Min	137	0	39.26	3.4896	116.7623	75.33%
4	H, Luke			PO	Min	139	0	43.33	3.2079	107.3392	69.25%
5	H, Kevin			PO	Min	137	0	42.99	3.1868	106.6315	68.79%
6	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	137	0	44.45	3.0821	103.1291	66.53%
7	D, Carl			S	Min	139	0	55.23	2.5167	84.2116	54.33%
8	W, Colin			O	Maj	131	10	52.75	2.2938	76.7530	49.52%
9	H, Tarren			S	Min	134	10	71.65	1.7306	57.9079	37.36%
10	L, Paul			O	Min	136	10	74.72	1.6863	56.4243	36.40%
11	H, Rick			P	Min	125	20	68.63	1.5299	51.1926	33.03%
12	F, Matt			P	Min	129	20	88.89	1.2262	41.0304	26.47%
13	B, Rob			PCCO	Min	121	60	51.41	1.1865	39.7022	25.61%
14	F, Billi			P	Min	130	10	103.65	1.1577	38.7386	24.99%
15	G, John			PO	Min	122	40	82.81	0.9902	33.1332	21.38%
16	N, Jaap			P	Min	101	50	71.94	0.7089	23.7209	15.30%
17	H, Jenny			P	Min	119	70	93.78	0.5225	17.4831	11.28%
18	O, Peter			R	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 samsung SM-G980F at Oct 19, 2025 16:16

IPSC: Handgun Oct 19, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-10-19**Stage Results - Combined**

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	74	0	21.37	3.4628	80.0000	100.00%
2	G, Steve			P	Min	66	0	25.26	2.6128	60.3634	75.45%
3	R, Chris		M	P	Min	72	10	25.97	2.3874	55.1547	68.94%
4	B, Rob			PCCO	Min	60	0	25.75	2.3301	53.8315	67.29%
5	D, Carl			S	Min	68	0	30.44	2.2339	51.6092	64.51%
6	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	62	0	29.38	2.1103	48.7532	60.94%
7	H, Luke			PO	Min	76	10	33.36	1.9784	45.7068	57.13%
8	H, Kevin			PO	Min	64	0	33.24	1.9254	44.4817	55.60%
9	W, Colin			O	Maj	71	0	37.63	1.8868	43.5900	54.49%
10	F, Matt			P	Min	76	0	46.94	1.6191	37.4053	46.76%
11	G, John			PO	Min	74	0	46.25	1.6000	36.9643	46.21%
12	O, Peter			R	Min	66	0	45.46	1.4518	33.5411	41.93%
13	H, Rick			P	Min	72	0	50.64	1.4218	32.8474	41.06%
14	H, Tarren			S	Min	56	0	46.00	1.2174	28.1250	35.16%
15	N, Jaap			P	Min	70	20	47.75	1.0471	24.1913	30.24%
16	H, Jenny			P	Min	60	0	57.85	1.0372	23.9613	29.95%
17	F, Billi			P	Min	64	0	126.33	0.5066	11.7041	14.63%
18	L, Paul			O	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

IPSC: Handgun Oct 19, 2025 - 2025-10-19**Match Results - Combined**

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min		235.0000	100.0000%
2	R, Chris		M	P	Min		180.4649	76.7936%
3	G, Steve			P	Min		177.1257	75.3726%
4	H, Luke			PO	Min		153.0460	65.1260%
5	Port, Steve		U	P	Min		151.8823	64.6308%
6	H, Kevin			PO	Min		151.1132	64.3035%
7	D, Carl			S	Min		135.8208	57.7961%
8	W, Colin			O	Maj		120.3430	51.2098%
9	B, Rob			PCCO	Min		93.5337	39.8016%
10	H, Tarren			S	Min		86.0329	36.6097%
11	H, Rick			P	Min		84.0400	35.7617%
12	F, Matt			P	Min		78.4357	33.3769%
13	G, John			PO	Min		70.0975	29.8287%
14	L, Paul			O	Min		56.4243	24.0103%
15	F, Billi			P	Min		50.4427	21.4650%
16	N, Jaap			P	Min		47.9122	20.3882%
17	H, Jenny			P	Min		41.4444	17.6359%
18	O, Peter			R	Min		33.5411	14.2728%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 samsung SM-G980F at Oct 19, 2025 16:16

IPSC: Handgun Oct 16, 2025 - Start At Rear - 2025-10-16

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	P, Corban		G	C	Min	96	0	22.24	4.3165	110.0000	100.00%
2	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	93	10	26.09	3.1813	81.0700	73.70%
3	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	95	10	26.80	3.1716	80.8240	73.48%
4	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	96	0	30.68	3.1291	79.7392	72.49%
5	G, Steve			P	Min	97	20	28.92	2.6625	67.8498	61.68%
6	W, Colin			O	Maj	101	10	40.10	2.2693	57.8300	52.57%
7	N, Joel			PO	Min	102	20	37.17	2.2061	56.2183	51.11%
8	H, Rick			P	Min	99	10	50.06	1.7779	45.3060	41.19%
9	G, John			PO	Min	101	20	67.38	1.2021	30.6345	27.85%
10	R, Chris		M	P	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%
11	A, Sparrow			O	Maj	75	90	70.02	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 iPhone 18.6.2 at Oct 16, 2025 13:21

IPSC: Handgun Oct 16, 2025 - Start At Front - 2025-10-16

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	P, Corban		G	C	Min	100	0	26.79	3.7327	110.0000	100.00%
2	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	95	10	23.95	3.5491	104.5873	95.08%
3	M, Vinnie		B	PO	Min	102	0	31.33	3.2557	95.9412	87.22%
4	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	92	0	29.60	3.1081	91.5928	83.27%
5	W, Colin			O	Maj	102	0	40.45	2.5216	74.3100	67.55%
6	N, Joel			PO	Min	100	0	42.04	2.3787	70.0975	63.73%
7	G, Steve			P	Min	102	20	36.62	2.2392	65.9874	59.99%
8	H, Rick			P	Min	101	10	54.52	1.6691	49.1871	44.72%
9	G, John			PO	Min	95	10	63.64	1.3356	39.3599	35.78%
10	A, Sperrow			O	Maj	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%
11	R, Chris		M	P	Min	0	0	0.00	0.0000	0.0000	0.00%

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.30+102 iPhone 18.6.2 at Oct 16, 2025 13:22